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ATHLET

ENKEL ELEZI
NIKOAAOZ MOYZTAKAZ
MARITA KATSOURIDI
OPT'KITO NIKOAAKI
ANGELICA LITSO
FLORESIDA PAGIOLARI
AANE=ANAPOZ YWHAANTHZX
TSELA RIDRESO
OOAQPHZ AIBANIOZ
ERLID ELEZ|
AIAMANTHZ TAAANOZX
CLEO TSELAMI
MARINA NIKOLAOU
KRISMATA DRAGOTI
ZOO®IA IQANNA MOYZTAKA
STELLA KUOSO
ARI ARAPI
®IAIMMOXE KOYZOYTHZ
PEA MMNOYZI
AEQNIAAY MPAMIAHZ
IOQANNHZ XEPXANTEPHZ
AHMHTPHZ BEANAZ
SATIN PAL
OANAXHXZ KOPTEXHX
ZQH FTANANOY
OANAZHZ AYMBAIOZ
KAUR NAVLEEN PAL
ROBERT JULES
THOMAS MEYER
FOURN ALEXIS
O0AQPHZ AIBANIOZ
STAMATINA BEQIRAIS

GEN CAT CLUB
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Total
Time
0:01:06
0:01:06
0:01:07
0:01:08
0:01:09
0:01:11
0:01:13
0:01:16
0:01:16
0:01:19
0:01:20
0:01:21
0:01:21
0:01:22
0:01:23
0:01:24
0:01:24
0:01:25
0:01:26
0:01:27
0:01:30
0:01:31
0:01:32
0:01:34
0:01:34
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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